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BabyNet Reporting & Intervention Data Gathering Electronic System
2015 PAYMENT CYCLE SCHEDULE (Effective 4/1/2015)

January 2015

1227/14-1/9/14

1A0A5-1/2315

April 2015

4/1/15-4/15/15

4/16/15- 4/30/15

February 2015
124A5-2/6/15
2/7/15-2/20/15

May 2015
5/1/15-5/15/15
5/16/15-5/31/15

BabyNet

South Carolina’™s E—rly Intervention System

March 2015

3/3/15-3/15/15
3/16/15-3/31/15

June 2015
6/1/15-6/15/15
6/16/15 - 6/30/15

August 2015
July 2015 8/1/15-8/15/15 September 2015
7/1/15-7/15/15 8/16/15 - 8/31/15 9/1/15-9/15/15
7/16/15-7/31/15 9/16/15-9/30/15
November 2015 December 2015
October 2015 11/1/15 - 11/15/15 12/1/15 - 12/15/15
10/1/15 - 10/15/15 11/16/15 - 11/30/15 12/16/15 - 12/31/15

10/16/15 - 10/31/15

*Payment will include services approved for payment between the dates listed.
**Pplease allow up to 7 days after payment cycle has ended to receive payment

Delays are possible if there are federal or state holidays during the week that the pay cycle ends or to
any unforeseen circumstances beyond Jasper’s control.

2015 State Holidays

Thursday, January 1, 2015 & Friday, January 2, 2015 - New Year's

Monday, January 19, 2015 - Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday

Monday, February 16, 2015 — President’s Day

Monday, May 11, 2015 — Confederate Memorial Day

Monday, May 25, 2015 - Memorial Day

Friday, July 3, 2015 - Independence Day

Monday, September 7, 2015 - Labor Day

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 - Veterans Day

Thursday & Friday, November 26-27, 2015 - Thanksgiving

Thursday, Friday & Monday, December 24-28, 2015 - Christmas

Thursday, December 31, 2015 & Friday, January 1, 2016 - New Year's




